Industrial Portable Utility HeaterPKB Series
A: Series
B: 12 - 120V, 24 - 240V
     48 - 480V
C: Watts (1500)
D: T - Thermostat
PKB
A

heaters. In addition, electric heat has no odor, flame or carbon monoxide. The high CFM and low temperature rise are also key features to
make the Yellow Jacket the best solution for temporary large capacity heating applications.
Ordering Information
MODEL KW BTUH PHASE VOLTS AMPS CFM
PKB2010-1 10 34.1 1 208 48.1 825
PKB2015-1 15 51.2 1 208 72.1 825
PKB2010-3 10 34.1 3 208 27.7 825
PKB2015-3 15 51.2 3 208 41.6 825
PKB2020-3 20 68.3 3 208 55.5 1100
PKB2030-3 30 102.4 3 208 83.3 1350
PKB2410-1 10/7.5 34.1 1 240/208 41.6/36.1 825
PKB2415-1 15/11.25 51.2 1 240/208 62.5/54.1 825
PKB2410-3 10/7.25 34.1 3 240/208 24/20.8 825
PKB2415-3 15/11.25 51.2 3 240/208 36/31.2 825
PKB2420-3 20/15 68.3 3 240/208 48.1/41.6 1100
PKB2430-3 30/22.5 102.4 3 240/208 72.1/62.5 1350
PKB4810-1 10 34.1 1 480 20.8 825
PKB4815-1 15 51.2 1 480 31.3 825
PKB4810-3 10 34.1 3 480 12 825
PKB4815-3 15 51.2 3 480 18 825